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How Often Bkfst in Dining Hall, Cafeteria?

ONBREAK Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Never 104 5.20 104 5.20

Almost Never 221 11.05 325 16.25

Occasionally 454 22.70 779 38.95

Half of the Time 379 18.95 1158 57.90

Often 722 36.10 1880 94.00

Almost Always 103 5.15 1983 99.15

Always 17 0.85 2000 100.00

How Often Lunch in Dining Hall, Cafeteria?

ONLUNCH Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Never 284 14.20 284 14.20

Almost Never 224 11.20 508 25.40

Occasionally 723 36.15 1231 61.55

Half of the Time 182 9.10 1413 70.65

Often 345 17.25 1758 87.90

Almost Always 240 12.00 1998 99.90

Always 2 0.10 2000 100.00

How Often Dinner in Dining Hall, Cafeteria?

ONDINNER Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Never 74 3.70 74 3.70

Almost Never 120 6.00 194 9.70

Occasionally 288 14.40 482 24.10

Half of the Time 240 12.00 722 36.10

Often 402 20.10 1124 56.20

Almost Always 859 42.95 1983 99.15

Always 17 0.85 2000 100.00
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Where Take Majority of Meals?

EATMOST Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Campus dining room, cafeteria 1398 69.90 1398 69.90

Campus deli, fast food, pizzeria, take out 142 7.10 1540 77.00

Campus dorm room, common area 156 7.80 1696 84.80

In my off campus apt 198 9.90 1894 94.70

Off campus restaurant 104 5.20 1998 99.90

Off campus deli, fast food, pizzeria, take out 2 0.10 2000 100.00

How Many On-Campus Food Outlets Patronize

OUTLETS Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

3 72 3.60 72 3.60

4 72 3.60 144 7.20

5 214 10.70 358 17.90

6 652 32.60 1010 50.50

7 573 28.65 1583 79.15

8 339 16.95 1922 96.10

9 78 3.90 2000 100.00

Index A of Patronizing On-Campus Food Outlets

EATOUTS Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

6 72 3.60 72 3.60

8 146 7.30 218 10.90

9 70 3.50 288 14.40

10 310 15.50 598 29.90

11 230 11.50 828 41.40

12 295 14.75 1123 56.15

13 248 12.40 1371 68.55

14 292 14.60 1663 83.15

15 111 5.55 1774 88.70

16 73 3.65 1847 92.35

19 152 7.60 1999 99.95

21 1 0.05 2000 100.00
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Index B of Patronizing On-Campus Food Outlets

EATMEAN Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0.6 72 3.60 72 3.60

0.8 146 7.30 218 10.90

0.9 70 3.50 288 14.40

1 310 15.50 598 29.90

1.1 230 11.50 828 41.40

1.2 295 14.75 1123 56.15

1.3 248 12.40 1371 68.55

1.4 292 14.60 1663 83.15

1.5 111 5.55 1774 88.70

1.6 73 3.65 1847 92.35

1.9 152 7.60 1999 99.95

2.1 1 0.05 2000 100.00
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Live On or Off-Campus

TotalOn campus Off campus

Count % Count % Count %

Where Take Majority of Meals?

Campus dining room, cafeteria 1,282 84.5 116 24.1 1,398 69.9

Campus deli, fast food, pizzeria, take out 72 4.7 70 14.5 142 7.1

Campus dorm room, common area 156 10.3 . . 156 7.8

In my off campus apt . . 198 41.1 198 9.9

Off campus restaurant 8 0.5 96 19.9 104 5.2

Off campus deli, fast food, pizzeria, take out . . 2 0.4 2 0.1

Total 1,518 100.0 482 100.0 2,000 100.0



Yore University 5

Student Services Survey
Results: Dining Services

Yore University 5

Student Services Survey
Results: Dining Services

Live On or Off-Campus

TotalOn campus Off campus

Count % Count % Count %

Number of
On-Campus
Outlets
Patronized

3 54 3.6 18 3.7 72 3.6

4 60 4.0 12 2.5 72 3.6

5 160 10.5 54 11.2 214 10.7

6 502 33.1 150 31.1 652 32.6

7 437 28.8 136 28.2 573 28.7

8 251 16.5 88 18.3 339 17.0

9 54 3.6 24 5.0 78 3.9

Total 1,518 100.0 482 100.0 2,000 100.0
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